
den 17 september 2006 14:45

Kretsfält 5 2006-09-17
A 1

Plats FörNamn EfterNamn Klubbnamn Träff Fig SumPt Poäng Std
1 Jan Högberg Älvkarleby Pk 29 18 18 47
2 Lennart Gårdman Älvkarleby Pk 27 20 11 47
3 Maria Wängelin Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 26 21 6 47

4 Mikael Rylen Uppsala Sportskytteklubb 27 16 16 43

5 Martin Hübinette Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 17 13 6 30

A 2
Plats FörNamn EfterNamn Klubbnamn Träff Fig SumPt Poäng Std

1 Armik Agakan Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 43 27 17 70 B

2 David Stenström Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 42 27 16 69 B

3 Karla Enermo Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 39 24 22 63
4 Henry Melin F16 Sf 39 22 27 61
5 Martin Råsbo Råsbo PSK 34 23 12 57
6 Mattias Billgren Tierps PSK 34 22 12 56
7 Mikael Gustafsson Dannemora Ssk 32 23 22 55
8 Amir Arsalami Gripen Pk 31 24 14 55
9 Bo Källebo PK Ena 34 17 31 51
10 Anders Räms Gripen Pk 29 20 16 49
11 Hans Sedvall Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 29 19 10 48

12 Ambjörn Skoglund PK Ena 28 19 15 47
13 Anders Holm PK Ena 28 17 21 45
14 Christian Eriksson Ultuna SK 31 12 7 43
15 Artur Makuch PK Ena 20 10 5 30

A 3
Plats FörNamn EfterNamn Klubbnamn Träff Fig SumPt Poäng Std

1 Lars Wistedt Bålsta Ss 47 29 39 76 S
2 Roger Björkman Bålsta Ss 47 29 38 76 S

3 Arne Söderberg Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 45 28 18 73 S
4 Mikael Eriksson Bålsta Ss 45 27 31 72 S

5 Lars Almgren Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 44 27 21 71 B

6 Fredrik Widemo Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 42 28 23 70 B

7 Håkan Svensson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 43 27 21 70 B
8 Ante Inersjö PK Ena 40 25 27 65 B

9 Veronika Eriksson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 39 25 14 64 B
10 Per Isacson Upplands Väsby Psk 36 24 28 60
11 Daniel Svahn Bålsta Ss 36 23 17 59

12 Ann-Britt Dristig Eriksson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 34 21 10 55

A VY
Plats FörNamn EfterNamn Klubbnamn Träff Fig SumPt Poäng Std

1 Olof Vestman Ultuna Skf 43 27 12 70 B
2 Kent Önerud Bålsta Ss 36 27 9 63
3 Nils-Ove Gustafsson Bålsta Ss 39 23 22 62
4 Kurt Lövgren PK Ena 28 13 14 41



den 17 september 2006 14:45

Kretsfält 5 2006-09-17
A VÄ

Plats FörNamn EfterNamn Klubbnamn Träff Fig SumPt Poäng Std
1 Rolf Rosberg PK Ena 43 24 12 67 B
2 Sven-Erik Zetterberg Tierps PSK 35 18 31 53
3 Bengt Linden PK Ena 34 18 26 52
4 Endel Sekobon Uppsala Sportskytteklubb 33 16 22 49
5 Jorma Nyblin PK Ena 23 13 10 36

B 1
Plats FörNamn EfterNamn Klubbnamn Träff Fig SumPt Poäng Std

1 Leif Gäverth F16 Sf 26 17 13 43

B 2
Plats FörNamn EfterNamn Klubbnamn Träff Fig SumPt Poäng Std

1 Fredrik Rosengren Uppsala Sportskytteklubb 45 28 33 73 B
2 Henrik Johansson Bålsta Ss 34 13 21 47

B 3
Plats FörNamn EfterNamn Klubbnamn Träff Fig SumPt Poäng Std

1 Hans Engberg F16 Sf 46 29 24 75 S
2 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK 46 28 22 74 B
3 Roger Björkman Bålsta Ss 45 27 39 72 B
4 Magnus Nilsson Bålsta Ss 43 27 15 70
5 Ante Inersjö PK Ena 40 24 36 64
6 Andreas Jacobsson F16 Sf 32 19 16 51

B VÄ
Plats FörNamn EfterNamn Klubbnamn Träff Fig SumPt Poäng Std

1 Bo Gustavsson PK Ena 41 26 18 67
2 Rolf Rosberg PK Ena 38 25 18 63
3 Bengt Linden PK Ena 28 18 10 46

C 1
Plats FörNamn EfterNamn Klubbnamn Träff Fig SumPt Poäng Std

1 Jan Högberg Älvkarleby Pk 44 26 38 70 B
2 Lennart Gårdman Älvkarleby Pk 42 27 33 69

3 Lars Lindgren Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 40 27 18 67
4 Leif Gäverth F16 Sf 39 26 17 65
5 Mikael Rylen Uppsala Sportskytteklubb 36 22 27 58

6 Malcolm Hynd Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 35 23 23 58
7 Mikael Johansson Pk Ena 32 20 16 52

8 Sven-Erik Ekström Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 17 13 3 30



den 17 september 2006 14:45

Kretsfält 5 2006-09-17
C 2

Plats FörNamn EfterNamn Klubbnamn Träff Fig SumPt Poäng Std
1 Roger Andersson Uppsala Sportskytteklubb 45 27 29 72 B
2 Andreas Ahlin Tierps PSK 44 27 27 71 B
3 Fredrik Rosengren Uppsala Sportskytteklubb 44 26 40 70 B
4 Jim Wezelius Bålsta Ss 44 26 25 70 B
5 Mikael Gustafsson Dannemora Ssk 42 27 34 69
6 Per Wickberg Uppsala Sportskytteklubb 43 26 21 69
7 Mattias Billgren Tierps PSK 44 23 39 67
8 Tommie Lantz Bålsta Ss 41 26 31 67

9 Göran Deborg Uppsala Sportskytteklubb 41 26 24 67
10 Jimmy Pålsson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 42 25 19 67
11 Martin Råsbo Råsbo PSK 41 26 18 67
12 Bo Källebo PK Ena 45 22 17 67
13 Henrik Johansson Bålsta Ss 40 26 14 66

14 Anders Räms Gripen Pk 39 27 14 66
15 Lennart Hagdahl Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 40 25 22 65
16 Eliseo Cordoba Dannemora Ssk 40 24 15 64

17 Lars-Arne Olsson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 38 24 23 62
18 Staffan Berg Ultuna Skf 37 23 21 60
19 Amir Arsalami Gripen Pk 37 23 12 60
20 Artur Makuch PK Ena 36 23 19 59
21 Ulf Algulin Uppsala Sportskytteklubb 35 21 18 56
22 Christian Eriksson Ultuna SK 36 17 19 53
23 Ambjörn Skoglund PK Ena 31 21 19 52
24 Ove Forslund Uppsala Sportskytteklubb 37 12 38 49
25 Göran Westerlund Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 27 17 8 44

26 Anders Holm PK Ena 28 14 36 42

C 3
Plats FörNamn EfterNamn Klubbnamn Träff Fig SumPt Poäng Std

1 Håkan Svensson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 48 29 43 77 S
2 Mikael Eriksson Bålsta Ss 47 29 43 76 S
3 Anders Hörberg Älvkarleby Pk 47 29 40 76 S
4 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK 47 29 39 76 S
5 Lars Almgren Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 47 29 23 76 S
6 Magnus Nilsson Bålsta Ss 47 29 22 76 S
7 Lars Wistedt Bålsta Ss 47 28 38 75 B
8 Henrik Bohman Uppsala Sportskytteklubb 46 28 41 74 B
9 Per Isacson Upplands Väsby Psk 45 27 28 72 B
10 Daniel Svahn Bålsta Ss 45 27 27 72 B

11 Arne Söderberg Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 43 28 23 71 B
12 Fredrik Widemo Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 42 28 18 70 B
13 Andreas Jacobsson F16 Sf 41 25 31 66

C D1
Plats FörNamn EfterNamn Klubbnamn Träff Fig SumPt Poäng Std

1 Maria Johansson Uppsala Sportskytteklubb 37 23 11 60

2 Ann-Charlotte Wiberg Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 38 21 24 59
3 Johanna Garcia Bålsta Ss 31 21 18 52



den 17 september 2006 14:45

Kretsfält 5 2006-09-17
C D3

Plats FörNamn EfterNamn Klubbnamn Träff Fig SumPt Poäng Std
1 Camilla Dahlgren Bålsta Ss 46 29 34 75 S

2 Linda Svensson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 46 29 34 75 S
3 Sofia Frisk Uppsala Sportskytteklubb 45 28 32 73 B

4 Veronika Eriksson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 42 28 11 70 B

C VY
Plats FörNamn EfterNamn Klubbnamn Träff Fig SumPt Poäng Std

1 Nils-Ove Gustafsson Bålsta Ss 42 28 31 70 B
2 Sven Israelsson Ultuna Skf 42 26 27 68
3 Claes Peterson Uppsala Sportskytteklubb 42 25 15 67
4 Lars Eric Fors F16 Sf 40 23 24 63
5 Bert-Olov Gustavsson Rosersberg Pk 39 23 18 62
6 Kent Önerud Bålsta Ss 36 23 22 59
7 Karl-Otto Hörberg Älvkarleby Pk 38 17 29 55

C VÄ
Plats FörNamn EfterNamn Klubbnamn Träff Fig SumPt Poäng Std

1 Björn Ericsson F16 Sf 45 26 27 71 B
2 Willy Heymann Gripen Pk 43 26 21 69
3 Bo Gustavsson PK Ena 40 25 29 65
4 Jorma Nyblin PK Ena 40 18 20 58
5 Endel Sekobon Uppsala Sportskytteklubb 35 22 9 57
6 Börje Eriksson PK Ena 30 16 27 46

R 1
Plats FörNamn EfterNamn Klubbnamn Träff Fig SumPt Poäng Std

1 Stefan Backström Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 38 27 23 65 B
2 Jan Högberg Älvkarleby Pk 34 21 18 55
3 Lennart Gårdman Älvkarleby Pk 29 21 2 50
4 Jan Wängelin Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 28 21 16 49
5 Mikael Johansson Pk Ena 26 20 6 46

R 2
Plats FörNamn EfterNamn Klubbnamn Träff Fig SumPt Poäng Std

1 Thor Almlöf Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 44 27 15 71 B
2 Hans Sedvall Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 42 26 8 68 B

3 Peter Mortensen Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 40 25 16 65 B
4 Andreas Ahlin Tierps PSK 36 26 15 62
5 Per Wickberg Uppsala Sportskytteklubb 37 25 5 62
6 Roger Andersson Uppsala Sportskytteklubb 37 23 10 60
7 Ulf Algulin Uppsala Sportskytteklubb 34 22 17 56

8 Bo Källebo PK Ena 35 18 28 53
9 Jimmy Pålsson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 35 18 19 53
10 Jim Wezelius Bålsta Ss 34 19 17 53
11 Martin Råsbo Råsbo PSK 32 19 17 51
12 Ove Forslund Uppsala Sportskytteklubb 32 18 13 50
13 Henrik Johansson Bålsta Ss 28 20 9 48
14 Ambjörn Skoglund PK Ena 28 19 6 47
15 Henry Melin F16 Sf 27 19 8 46
16 Artur Makuch PK Ena 21 14 13 35
17 Anders Holm PK Ena 23 12 7 35
18 Joakim Sidfäldt F16 Sf 12 11 6 23



den 17 september 2006 14:45

Kretsfält 5 2006-09-17
R 3

Plats FörNamn EfterNamn Klubbnamn Träff Fig SumPt Poäng Std
1 Lars Wistedt Bålsta Ss 48 29 42 77 S
2 Mikael Eriksson Bålsta Ss 48 29 30 77 S
3 Roger Björkman Bålsta Ss 46 29 29 75 S
4 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK 46 28 25 74 S
5 Hans Engberg F16 Sf 46 28 22 74 S

6 Lars Almgren Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 44 28 16 72 B

7 Anders Hörberg Älvkarleby Pk 43 29 16 72 B

8 Håkan Svensson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 45 26 28 71 B
9 Fredrik Widemo Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 44 25 26 69 B

10 Stefan Önerud Bålsta Ss 41 28 19 69 B
11 Sören Pettersson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 43 26 17 69 B
12 Henrik Bohman Uppsala Sportskytteklubb 41 27 36 68 B

13 Arne Söderberg Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 40 24 12 64

14 Linda Svensson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 37 26 13 63
15 Daniel Svahn Bålsta Ss 37 25 22 62
16 Camilla Dahlgren Bålsta Ss 35 25 8 60
17 Ante Inersjö PK Ena 33 23 9 56
18 Magnus Nilsson Bålsta Ss 30 20 13 50

R VY
Plats FörNamn EfterNamn Klubbnamn Träff Fig SumPt Poäng Std

1 Nils-Ove Gustafsson Bålsta Ss 46 29 20 75 S
2 Claes Peterson Uppsala Sportskytteklubb 43 27 18 70 B
3 Kent Önerud Bålsta Ss 39 24 18 63
4 Lars Eric Fors F16 Sf 38 24 22 62
5 Karl-Otto Hörberg Älvkarleby Pk 40 20 21 60
6 Kurt Lövgren PK Ena 35 15 24 50
7 Bert-Olov Gustavsson Rosersberg Pk 29 19 15 48
8 Ulf Ericsson F16 Sf 31 16 10 47

R VÄ
Plats FörNamn EfterNamn Klubbnamn Träff Fig SumPt Poäng Std

1 Rolf Rosberg PK Ena 43 26 13 69 B
2 Bo Gustavsson PK Ena 38 25 11 63
3 Björn Ericsson F16 Sf 36 23 22 59
4 Bengt Linden PK Ena 35 19 20 54
5 Willy Heyman Gripen Pk 32 21 15 53
6 Jorma Nyblin PK Ena 33 15 21 48
7 Sven-Erik Zetterberg Tierps PSK 26 16 6 42

C Nybörjare
Plats FörNamn EfterNamn Klubbnamn Träff Fig SumPt Poäng

1 Robin Sylvan Uppsala Sportskytteklubb 39 26 9 65

2 Annika Ericson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 33 23 11 56

3 Johan Seppäläinen Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 33 23 10 56

4 Carl-Johan Strandberg Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 33 22 19 55
5 Robert Järvi Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 32 19 24 51
6 Gunnar Fhager Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 29 20 12 49




